

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I15-5(45)230 Project Name: I-15; MP 229.55 - 239.27 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: JUAB (23)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		10/26/2017 Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054	Page 1 of 1
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	140,000.00	140,000.00	72,000.00	72,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	700.00	700.00	4,578.85	4,578.85
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	100,000.00	100,000.00	53,000.00	53,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
4	01554700P	Portable Variable Message Sign	9	Dev-d	150.00	1,350.00	115.00	1,035.00	800.00	7,200.00
5	02735701*	Micro-Surfacing	493371	sq yd	2.15	1,060,747.65	1.72	848,598.12	2.05	1,011,410.55
6	02735702*	Micro-Surfacing Scratch Course	196166	ft	0.65	127,507.90	0.54	105,929.64	0.35	68,658.10
7	027617023	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	156933	ft	0.20	31,386.60	0.16	25,109.28	0.25	39,233.25
It										
Subtotal						1,465,992.15		1,106,372.04		1,246,080.75
40 - SIGNING										
8	027657030	Remove Pavement Message	72	ft	10.00	720.00	3.50	252.00	3.50	252.00
9	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	2571	gal	30.00	77,130.00	24.00	61,704.00	27.00	69,417.00
10	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Therm	72	ft	10.00	720.00	12.00	864.00	13.00	936.00
oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -										
12 inch)										
11	02769700*	Grinding for Grooved- In Pavement	239449	ft	0.40	95,779.60	0.25	59,862.25	0.25	59,862.25
Markings										
12	02891707P	Sign Type A-1, 48 inch X 60 inch	1	Each	300.00	300.00	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00
13	028917245	Panel Replacement	168	sq ft	26.00	4,368.00	27.00	4,536.00	30.00	5,040.00
14	028917275	Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal	2	Each	125.00	250.00	220.00	440.00	250.00	500.00
to 20 Square Feet										
15	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	5	Each	325.00	1,625.00	535.00	2,675.00	600.00	3,000.00
16	028917375	Sign Post P5	5	Each	180.00	900.00	250.00	1,250.00	500.00	2,500.00
Subtotal						181,792.60		132,283.25		142,307.25
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
17	00221701*	Time Segment No. 1 FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	50 Day	78,500.00	30 Day	47,100.00	35 Day	54,950.00
18	00221702*	Time Segment No. 2 FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	2 Day	3,140.00	2 Day	3,140.00	2 Day	3,140.00
Subtotal						81,640.00		50,240.00		58,090.00
A(Contract Amount):						1,647,784.75		1,238,655.29		1,388,388.00
Innovative Contracting:						81,640		50,240		58,090
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						1,729,424.75		1,288,895.29		1,446,478.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								75.17 %		84.26 %